
Subject: Re: Resources for Businesses
From: Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>
Date: 12/18/2017 11:40 AM
To: Mary Patterson <mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>,
"Danishaker@gmail.com" <danishaker@gmail.com>, Sherri Franklin
<sherri@urbandesigncenter.com>, Marian Gorman
<admin@chatsworthbid.com>, George Yu <geoyu28@aol.com>, Susan Levi
<susanlevi@labids.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, Blair Besten
<blair@historiccore.bid>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>, Thomas
Kneafsey <tom@metropolitanholding.com>, Heather Duffy Boylston
<heather@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Rebecca Hutchinson
<rebecca@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Kimberly Ramsey
<kramsey@communitybuild.org>, Ellen Endo <ellenendo@yahoo.com>,
board@visitlittletokyo.com, Rafik Ghazarian <rafik@roadrunner.com>, Donald
Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, "John T. Walker"
<john@thescbd.com>, "kadedo@earthlink.net" <kadedo@earthlink.net>, Mark
Sokol <mark@venicebeachbid.com>, Tara Devine <tara@venicebeachbid.com>

Here's the attachment...

On Mon, Dec 18, 2017 at 11:21 AM, Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>
wrote:

Hello Everyone:

Attached below is a flyer with the city's business assistance centers for
distribution to your BID business members.

Have a great week!

Rita

--
Rita Moreno
City of Los Angeles
Office of the City Clerk
Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division
200 N. Spring Street, 3rd Floor #395
Los Angeles, CA  90012
Office (213) 978-1122
Fax (213) 978-1130

--
Rita Moreno
City of Los Angeles
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Attachments:

BusinessSourceFlier_final.pdf 1.0 MB
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